Bowie County

Texas Rising Star **

Texas School Ready *

Both Texas Rising Star and Texas School Ready ***

Facility
License # Facility Name Address City State| Zip | County Phone Type Status Issue Date | Capacity
1697702 All My Children Child Development Center LLC** 3710 South Lake Dr Texarkana TX 75501|BOWIE 903-832-8844 |LccC Full Permit 10/16/2019 117
1795914 |Building Blocks 4 Life 3410 Magnolia St Texarkana X 75503 |BOWIE 903-280-2255 |LccC Full Permit 6/24/2024 115
966667|Cardinal Academy, LLC** 366 Broadway St Maud TX 75567|BOWIE 903-585-2727 |Lccc Full Permit 8/24/2009 67
1690582 Children's Beginnings, Inc** 523 New Boston Rd Nash X 75569|BOWIE 903-832-6690 [LccC Full Permit 11/4/2019 100
840574 |Christian Preschool of Texarkana 2720 Moores Lane Texarkana TX 75503 |BOWIE 903-255-7103 |LccC Full Permit 8/20/2004 55
572757|Courtney's Castle (AR) 223 E Short 10th St Texarkana AR 71854|BOWIE 870-779-9961 |LccC Full Permit 6/13/2019 126
538493 |Cynthia Hawkins (RCCH) 506 Redwater Road Wake Village X 75501|BOWIE 903-832-7588 |RCCH Registered 3/22/1999 12
142732 |First Baptist Church Weekday Preschool 3015 Moores Lane Texarkana TX 75503 |BOWIE 903-831-6003 |LcCC Full Permit 3/11/1987 125
544112|Grace Place** 4225 McKnight Road Texarkana TX 75503|BOWIE 903-223-6388 |Lccc Full Permit 1/26/2000 90
1739881|Happy Life Child Development Center 3700 N Robison Rd Texarkana X 75503 |BOWIE 903-223-0403 |Lccc Full Permit 12/19/2022 50
1686064 |Hopscotch Learning Academy™*** 602 W. 12th Texarkana X 75501|BOWIE 903-798-0160 [LccC Full Permit 7/2/2019 153
1807290(Kaye's Learning Center 4416 Elizabeth St Texarkana X 75503 |BOWIE 903-792-2127 |LccC Initial Permit 12/11/2024 45
557096 |Kiddie Einsteins LLC (AR) 1602 Garland St Texarkana AR 71854|BOWIE 870-774-0601 |Lccc Full Permit 38
38285 |Kidtopia Daycare & Early Learning Center (AR) 310 Pinehurst St Texarkana AR 71854|BOWIE  |870-330-7625 [LCCC Full Permit 6/15/2022 44
1566084 Kinder Elite Academy*** 906 W. Avenue A Hooks TX 75561|BOWIE 903-547-6353 |Lccc Full Permit 4/27/2015 88
1724168|Kinder Kollege Learning Center & Daycare** 2401 Summerhill Rd Texarkana TX 75501 |BOWIE 903-793-5802 |Lccc Full Permit 11/16/2021 83
1800372 |KinderLane Academy (LCCH) 306 Kimball Cir Wake Village | TX 75501|BOWIE 903-490-6770 |LCCH Initial Permit 10/2/2024 12
1758431 |Kings Kids Academy** 1114 Olive St Texarkana X 75501|BOWIE 903-831-0055 |LccC Full Permit 6/1/2023 50
1785781 |Lara Marin Vance (RCCH) 1307 W 40th St Texarkana RS 75503|BOWIE 903-701-4151 |RCCH Registered 11/8/2023 12
1798854 |Leaping Leopards Academy™* 5490 US Hwy 59 S Texarkana IpS 75501|BOWIE 903-506-9120 |LccC Full Permit 2/15/2002 106
1792486 |Learning Haven 170 County Road 3111 DeKalb X 75559|BOWIE 903-293-5216 |LccC Full Permit 7/22/2024 18
1685456 |Learning Station Child Development Center** 6004 Richmond Rd Texarkana TX 75503 |BOWIE 903-831-5437 |LccCC Full Permit 7/1/2019 85
29457 |Little Angels Playland Daycare (AR) 1400 Dudley St Texarkana AR 71854|BOWIE 870-772-9717 |LcCC Full Permit 11/18/2014 87
1683187 |Little Bears Christian Academy** 113 Broadway St DeKalb X 75559|BOWIE 903-667-0045 |LccC Full Permit 5/6/2019 66
31174|Little Bitty City Enrichment Center Texarkana (AR) 3432 Jefferson Ave Texarkana AR 71854|BOWIE 870-330-3088 |Lccc Full Permit 7/1/2019 188
1743286 |Little Leapers Academy** 3115 W 15th St Texarkana X 75501|BOWIE 903-701-6763 |LcCC Full Permit 10/24/2022 89
1702154 |Little Lions Academic Center** 511 N McCoy Blvd New Boston TX 75570|BOWIE 903-628-9419 |Lccc Full Permit 6/18/2020 46
1685628|Little Pals Playskool** 2908 Texas Blvd Texarkana X 75503 |BOWIE 903-794-8926 |LccC Full Permit 7/2/2019 104
1713492 |Little Rascals Daycare ** 5900 W US Hwy 82 New Boston TX 75570|BOWIE 903-667-5433 |LccC Full Permit 10/27/2020 50
1741566|Miranda Hopson (RCCH) 4016 Columbine Ln Texarkana X 75503 |BOWIE 903-824-9438 |RCCH Registered 7/6/2022 12
1752332 |Mockingbirds Learning Center 401 Industrial Blvd Nash X 75569|BOWIE 903-293-3946 [LccC Full Permit 2/10/2023 57
879105 |Morriss Tiger Learning Center** 4826 University Park Texarkana RS 75503|BOWIE 903-792-7991 |LccC Full Permit 2/7/2008 100
811531|Nash Tiger Learning Center** 100 Burton Nash X 75569|BOWIE 903-792-7991 |LccC Full Permit 3/13/2002 45
826672 |New Boston Head Start 115 Robertson Street New Boston X 75570|BOWIE 903-628-5621 |LcCC Full Permit 3/24/2003 34
1795003 |New Boston KinderCare** 1003 South McCoy Blvd New Boston TX 75570|BOWIE 903-628-5248 |Lccc Full Permit 5/31/2024 88
1647893 |Noah’s Ark Daycare** 913 Front SE New Boston X 75570|BOWIE 903-628-4169 |LccC Full Permit 8/23/2017 84
586649|Pam's Homecare Childcare (AR) 410 Hickory St Texarkana AR 71854|BOWIE 870-330-7128 |Lccc Full Permit 10/31/2023 27
982786|Pleasant Grove Children's Academy** 3422 Richmond Rd Texarkana X 75503 |BOWIE 903-832-4716 |LcCC Full Permit 10/2/2009 120




1019426
1507907
1776557
518581
1730570
152450
1753584
16217
1497497
820092
1632660
63170

558872

Pleasant Playland Academy**

Red Lick Christian Preschool **

Sharita Foster (RCCH)

Spring Lake Park Kindergarten**
Stepping Stones Academy**

Texarkana Special Education Center

The Lollipop Kids Daycare**

Tot's Landing CDC (AR)

Training Station Child Development Center
Trinity Christian Playskool (LCCH)
Waggoner Creek Tiger Learning Center**

Wake Village Playskool**
Williams Memorial United Methodist Church Weekday
Preschool

Quality Child Care Indicator:

Texas Rising Star: A voluntary program for providers committed to providing quality care and who are exceeding the state’s minimum licensing standards.

5530 Pleasant Grove Rd
3206 North FM 2148
195 Blankenship Rd
4324 Ghio-Fish Blvd
706 N Kings Hwy

6101 N State Line Ave
100 Commercial Park Rd
1513 Ash St

3401 West 7th St

1822 West 6th Street
6335 Gibson Lane

837 Redwater Road

4000 Moores Lane

Texarkana
Texarkana
Texarkana
Texarkana
Wake Village
Texarkana
Maud
Texarkana
Texarkana
Texarkana
Texarkana

Wake Village

Texarkana

X
X
X
X
TX
X
TX
AR
X
X
X
X

TX

75503
75503
75501
75503
75501
75503
75567
71854
75501
75501
75503
75501

75503

BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE

BOWIE

903-832-3836
903-831-5619
903-293-8289
903-792-7991
903-832-0596
903-791-2270
903-671-3518
870-773-8687
903-306-1962
903-244-9323
903-792-7991
903-838-5424

903-838-9517

LCCC
LCCC
RCCH
LCCC
LCCC
LCCC
LCCC
LCCC
LCCC
LCCH
LCCC
LCCC

LCCC

Full Permit
Full Permit
Registered
Full Permit
Full Permit
Full Permit
Full Permit
Full Permit
Full Permit
Full Permit
Full Permit

Full Permit

Full Permit

Texas School Ready: A program which is based on a regulated child care provider’s demonstrated ability to prepare children for kindergarten.
For more information about these quality child care indicators, please visit our website: http://www.netxworkforce.org/childcare/

7/6/2010
7/25/2013
8/1/2023
9/6/1996
9/29/2022
1/10/1986
4/19/2023
3/5/2003
2/1/2013
3/17/2003
2/6/2017
7/31/1998

2/1/2002

172
160
12
78
122
168
114
88
208
12
102
99

220




