

## Bowie County

Texas Rising Star **			Texas School Ready *				Both Texas Rising Star and Texas School Ready ***				
License #	Facility Name	Address	City	State	Zip	County	Phone	Facility Type	Status	Issue Date	Capacity
1697702	All My Children Child Development Center LLC**	3710 South Lake Dr	Texarkana	TX	75501	BOWIE	903-832-8844	LCCC	Full Permit	10/16/2019	117
1795914	Building Blocks 4 Life	3410 Magnolia St	Texarkana	TX	75503	BOWIE	903-280-2255	LCCC	Full Permit	6/24/2024	115
966667	Cardinal Academy, LLC**	366 Broadway St	Maud	TX	75567	BOWIE	903-585-2727	LCCC	Full Permit	8/24/2009	67
1690582	Children's Beginnings, Inc**	523 New Boston Rd	Nash	TX	75569	BOWIE	903-832-6690	LCCC	Full Permit	11/4/2019	100
840574	Christian Preschool of Texarkana	2720 Moores Lane	Texarkana	TX	75503	BOWIE	903-255-7103	LCCC	Full Permit	8/20/2004	55
572757	Courtney's Castle (AR)	223 E Short 10th St	Texarkana	AR	71854	BOWIE	870-779-9961	LCCC	Full Permit	6/13/2019	126
538493	Cynthia Hawkins (RCCH)	506 Redwater Road	Wake Village	TX	75501	BOWIE	903-832-7588	RCCH	Registered	3/22/1999	12
142732	First Baptist Church Weekday Preschool	3015 Moores Lane	Texarkana	TX	75503	BOWIE	903-831-6003	LCCC	Full Permit	3/11/1987	125
544112	Grace Place**	4225 McKnight Road	Texarkana	TX	75503	BOWIE	903-223-6388	LCCC	Full Permit	1/26/2000	90
1739881	Happy Life Child Development Center	3700 N Robison Rd	Texarkana	TX	75503	BOWIE	903-223-0403	LCCC	Full Permit	12/19/2022	50
1686064	Hopscotch Learning Academy***	602 W. 12th	Texarkana	TX	75501	BOWIE	903-798-0160	LCCC	Full Permit	7/2/2019	153
1807290	Kaye's Learning Center	4416 Elizabeth St	Texarkana	TX	75503	BOWIE	903-792-2127	LCCC	Initial Permit	12/11/2024	45
557096	Kiddie Einsteins LLC (AR)	1602 Garland St	Texarkana	AR	71854	BOWIE	870-774-0601	LCCC	Full Permit		38
38285	Kidtopia Daycare & Early Learning Center (AR)	310 Pinehurst St	Texarkana	AR	71854	BOWIE	870-330-7625	LCCC	Full Permit	6/15/2022	44
1566084	Kinder Elite Academy***	906 W. Avenue A	Hooks	TX	75561	BOWIE	903-547-6353	LCCC	Full Permit	4/27/2015	88
1724168	Kinder Kollege Learning Center & Daycare**	2401 Summerhill Rd	Texarkana	TX	75501	BOWIE	903-793-5802	LCCC	Full Permit	11/16/2021	83
1800372	KinderLane Academy (LCCH)	306 Kimball Cir	Wake Village	TX	75501	BOWIE	903-490-6770	LCCH	Initial Permit	10/2/2024	12
1758431	Kings Kids Academy**	1114 Olive St	Texarkana	TX	75501	BOWIE	903-831-0055	LCCC	Full Permit	6/1/2023	50
1785781	Lara Marin Vance (RCCH)	1307 W 40th St	Texarkana	TX	75503	BOWIE	903-701-4151	RCCH	Registered	11/8/2023	12
1798854	Leaping Leopards Academy**	5490 US Hwy 59 S	Texarkana	TX	75501	BOWIE	903-506-9120	LCCC	Full Permit	2/15/2002	106
1792486	Learning Haven	170 County Road 3111	DeKalb	TX	75559	BOWIE	903-293-5216	LCCC	Full Permit	7/22/2024	18
1685456	Learning Station Child Development Center**	6004 Richmond Rd	Texarkana	TX	75503	BOWIE	903-831-5437	LCCC	Full Permit	7/1/2019	85
29457	Little Angels Playland Daycare (AR)	1400 Dudley St	Texarkana	AR	71854	BOWIE	870-772-9717	LCCC	Full Permit	11/18/2014	87
1683187	Little Bears Christian Academy**	113 Broadway St	DeKalb	TX	75559	BOWIE	903-667-0045	LCCC	Full Permit	5/6/2019	66
31174	Little Bitty City Enrichment Center Texarkana (AR)	3432 Jefferson Ave	Texarkana	AR	71854	BOWIE	870-330-3088	LCCC	Full Permit	7/1/2019	188
1743286	Little Leapers Academy**	3115 W 15th St	Texarkana	TX	75501	BOWIE	903-701-6763	LCCC	Full Permit	10/24/2022	89
1702154	Little Lions Academic Center**	511 N McCoy Blvd	New Boston	TX	75570	BOWIE	903-628-9419	LCCC	Full Permit	6/18/2020	46
1685628	Little Pals Playskool**	2908 Texas Blvd	Texarkana	TX	75503	BOWIE	903-794-8926	LCCC	Full Permit	7/2/2019	104
1713492	Little Rascals Daycare **	5900 W US Hwy 82	New Boston	TX	75570	BOWIE	903-667-5433	LCCC	Full Permit	10/27/2020	50
1741566	Miranda Hopson (RCCH)	4016 Columbine Ln	Texarkana	TX	75503	BOWIE	903-824-9438	RCCH	Registered	7/6/2022	12
1752332	Mockingbirds Learning Center	401 Industrial Blvd	Nash	TX	75569	BOWIE	903-293-3946	LCCC	Full Permit	2/10/2023	57
879105	Morriss Tiger Learning Center**	4826 University Park	Texarkana	TX	75503	BOWIE	903-792-7991	LCCC	Full Permit	2/7/2008	100
811531	Nash Tiger Learning Center**	100 Burton	Nash	TX	75569	BOWIE	903-792-7991	LCCC	Full Permit	3/13/2002	45
826672	New Boston Head Start	115 Robertson Street	New Boston	TX	75570	BOWIE	903-628-5621	LCCC	Full Permit	3/24/2003	34
1795003	New Boston KinderCare**	1003 South McCoy Blvd	New Boston	TX	75570	BOWIE	903-628-5248	LCCC	Full Permit	5/31/2024	88
1647893	Noah's Ark Daycare**	913 Front SE	New Boston	TX	75570	BOWIE	903-628-4169	LCCC	Full Permit	8/23/2017	84
586649	Pam's Homecare Childcare (AR)	410 Hickory St	Texarkana	AR	71854	BOWIE	870-330-7128	LCCC	Full Permit	10/31/2023	27
982786	Pleasant Grove Children's Academy**	3422 Richmond Rd	Texarkana	TX	75503	BOWIE	903-832-4716	LCCC	Full Permit	10/2/2009	120

1019426	Pleasant Playland Academy**	5530 Pleasant Grove Rd	Texarkana	TX	75503	BOWIE	903-832-3836	LCCC	Full Permit	7/6/2010	172
1507907	Red Lick Christian Preschool **	3206 North FM 2148	Texarkana	TX	75503	BOWIE	903-831-5619	LCCC	Full Permit	7/25/2013	160
1776557	Sharita Foster (RCCH)	195 Blankenship Rd	Texarkana	TX	75501	BOWIE	903-293-8289	RCCH	Registered	8/1/2023	12
518581	Spring Lake Park Kindergarten**	4324 Ghio-Fish Blvd	Texarkana	TX	75503	BOWIE	903-792-7991	LCCC	Full Permit	9/6/1996	78
1730570	Stepping Stones Academy**	706 N Kings Hwy	Wake Village	TX	75501	BOWIE	903-832-0596	LCCC	Full Permit	9/29/2022	122
152450	Texarkana Special Education Center	6101 N State Line Ave	Texarkana	TX	75503	BOWIE	903-791-2270	LCCC	Full Permit	1/10/1986	168
1753584	The Lollipop Kids Daycare**	100 Commercial Park Rd	Maud	TX	75567	BOWIE	903-671-3518	LCCC	Full Permit	4/19/2023	114
16217	Tot's Landing CDC (AR)	1513 Ash St	Texarkana	AR	71854	BOWIE	870-773-8687	LCCC	Full Permit	3/5/2003	88
1497497	Training Station Child Development Center	3401 West 7th St	Texarkana	TX	75501	BOWIE	903-306-1962	LCCC	Full Permit	2/1/2013	208
820092	Trinity Christian Playskool (LCCH)	1822 West 6th Street	Texarkana	TX	75501	BOWIE	903-244-9323	LCCH	Full Permit	3/17/2003	12
1632660	Waggoner Creek Tiger Learning Center**	6335 Gibson Lane	Texarkana	TX	75503	BOWIE	903-792-7991	LCCC	Full Permit	2/6/2017	102
63170	Wake Village Playskool**	837 Redwater Road	Wake Village	TX	75501	BOWIE	903-838-5424	LCCC	Full Permit	7/31/1998	99
558872	Williams Memorial United Methodist Church Weekday Preschool	4000 Moores Lane	Texarkana	TX	75503	BOWIE	903-838-9517	LCCC	Full Permit	2/1/2002	220

Quality Child Care Indicator:

Texas Rising Star: A voluntary program for providers committed to providing quality care and who are exceeding the state's minimum licensing standards.

Texas School Ready: A program which is based on a regulated child care provider's demonstrated ability to prepare children for kindergarten.

For more information about these quality child care indicators, please visit our website: <http://www.networkforce.org/childcare/>